
Catherine Parsons The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Lainey Hess West Florida Dance Center, FL

Mia Paul The Collective PHX, AZ

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Chloe Todman 3'NMOTION Dance Studio, FL

Tyler Jenkins DMdance Company, LA

Adriana Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Mollie Farmer Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Taylor Jenkins DMdance Company, LA

Cali Espadron Main Street Dance, LA

Alyssa Parmar Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Trinity Holden Main Street Dance, LA

Emery Blanchard Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Paige Wilde Studio Z Performing Arts Center, AZ

Paige Schofield Stray Dance Company, LA

Evelyn Desormeaux DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Skye Canyon DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Easley Picou Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA

Madelyn Brockman Main Street Dance, LA

Declynn Ahrend Main Street Dance, LA

Angel Harrell DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Rilyn Irvin DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Carlie Holmes DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Kate Walters Renner Dance Company, NC

Mini Runners-Up



Rylee Craft DMdance Company, LA

Jasmine Griffiths Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Edison Lee Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Thaylen Miner FFDA, AL

Madison Calandro Tari's School Of Dance, LA

Lily Hackney West Florida Dance Center, FL

Natalie Gerami The Movement Dance Academy, LA

Sylvia Kendrick Driven Dance Company, AL

Lily Miller The Collective PHX, AZ

Reagan Hess West Florida Dance Center, FL

Caroline Ward Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA

Ben Finlay Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Sadie Mcrae DXX Studios, AZ

Kaliyah Bone Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory, FL

Emma Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Jadeyn Stokes Driven Dance Company, AL

Anna Gajewski Center Stage Dance Studio, NC

Mary Beth Fremin Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA

Raegan Winn L.A. Dance, AZ

Laurel Leathers DanceSouth, MS

Madison Kinchen Main Street Dance, LA

Kennedy Hammers Stray Dance Company, LA

Brianna Rice FFDA, AL

Payton Wilkins Panama City Dance Academy, FL

Junior Runners-Up



Violet Kelley Tari's School Of Dance, LA

Bryce Frazier Renner Dance Company, NC

Emi Claire Owens Renner Dance Company, NC

Madeline Mccormic Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA



Camille Dowling Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Tobias Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Catherine Parsons The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Kasey Blackmon The Collective PHX, AZ

Daniel Flores Flores Arabesque School of Dance, MS

Gracelyn Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Georgia Beth Peters Jbp Entertainment, NC

Lauryn Alexander The Collective PHX, AZ

Desa Jankes West Florida Dance Center, FL

Madelyn Duncan Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Sloane Edmonds The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Xin Lee The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Rylie Baggett Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Lorelai Watchous Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Gavin Howell Body Expressions, LA

Rose Mangan Renner Dance Company, NC

Zoe Mcdonald The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Phoebe Foster DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Marlee Scott Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Sophie Hollinger Precision Project LLC, CT

Harper Sherrard The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Julia Jacob Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Aubree-Cate Joiner Sheffield School of Dance, AL

Noah Tyler FFDA, AL

Teen Runners-Up



Brenna Winn L.A. Dance, AZ

Kassidy Hollins Main Street Dance, LA

Sadie Maiers High Velocity Dance Company, WA



Ayla Rodriguez Artistic Fusion, CO

Lela Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Jaegar Hilsabeck The International City School Of Ballet, GA

Nonye Brantley Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Sophia Curbelo L & M Ballet, FL

Oliver Keane Stars Dance Studio, FL

Audrey Ha The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Natalie Bumgarner The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Kate Summers Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Caroline Zazueta Houston Academy of Dance, TX

Kloey Bradley FFDA, AL

Dayan Robinson Machita Dance Company, LA

Mia Edmonds The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Abby Resch Independent Dance Collective, FL

Hayley Wilson Renner Dance Company, NC

Jordyn Norton-Barrett Robin Dawn Academy, FL

Elise Leblanc Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Danica Godfrey APA Elite, NC

Ava Harrison Houston Academy of Dance, TX

Payton Vickey Lexington Ballet, KY

Stella Watchous Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Valeria Cabezas A Time to Dance, FL

David Mccool Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Hannah Jones Verve Dance Company, FL

Hazel Davidson The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Senior Runners-Up



Chandlar Brown Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory, FL

Cameron Carter Main Street Dance, LA

Leslie Black FFDA, AL

Lorena Daily Skyra Studios, FL



Audrey Ha The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Sloane Edmonds The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Lauryn Alexander The Collective PHX, AZ

Madison Calandro Tari's School Of Dance, LA

Sutton Gaines DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Making A Difference Scholarship

Ballet Scholarships



Brenna Varner DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Leah Pearley DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Lily Miller The Collective PHX, AZ

Ava Holler FFDA, AL

Chloe Todman 3'NMOTION Dance Studio, FL

Piper Cook DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Brenna Winn L.A. Dance, AZ

Madelyn Duncan Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Rose Mangan Renner Dance Company, NC

Jyllian Feet Tari's School Of Dance, LA

Hayley Wilson Renner Dance Company, NC

Jessica Clark FFDA, AL

Cali Espadron Main Street Dance, LA

Paige Wilde Studio Z Performing Arts Center, AZ

Kaliyah Bone Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory, FL

Dayan Robinson Machita Dance Company, LA

Georgia Beth Peters Jbp Entertainment, NC

Sydne Dobard DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Tap Scholarships

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Daniel Flores Arabesque School of Dance, MS

Noah Tyler FFDA, AL

Finley Hammers Stray Dance Company, LA

Alex Flores Arabesque School of Dance, MS

Addison Higdon DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Breanna Ford FFDA, AL

Evie Millet DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Giuliana Nary FFDA, AL

Hayden Kaplan Diamond Academy Of Dance, TN

Gabby Ocmond DeFrances Academy Of Dance, LA

Finley Hammers Stray Dance Company, LA

Shannon Norris Amplified Studio 850, FL

Sydney Stewart Main Street Dance, LA

Maegan Abadie Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Isabella Malespin Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA

Mai Chatwood Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards

Intensive Standout Awards



Natalie Bumgarner The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Sophia Curbelo L & M Ballet, FL

Jaegar Hilsabeck The International City School Of Ballet, GA

Kloey Bradley FFDA, AL

Valeria Cabezas A Time to Dance, FL

Catherine Parsons The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Audrey Ha The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Oliver Keane Stars Dance Studio, FL

Ayla Rodriguez Artistic Fusion, CO

chosen by JOE
Rylee Craft DMdance Company, LA

chosen by DESMOND
Lainey Hess West Florida Dance Center, FL

chosen by KENNY
Daniel Flores Flores Arabesque School of Dance, MS

chosen by ALI
Baylee McCray Renner Dance Company, NC

chosen by BOYBOI
Edison Lee Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Rising Star Award

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards


